
 
1 2   Team Scores  

T3  1   East Tennessee St. 287  281       568  +8 
9  2   Wake Forest 293  277       570  +10 
2  3   Auburn 286  287       573  +13 

T6  T4   Northwestern 291  283       574  +14 
1  T4   Clemson 284  290       574  +14 
5  6   College of Charleston 290  287       577  +17 

11  7   Duke 298  280       578  +18 
T6  T8   SMU 291  288       579  +19 
T3  T8   Wake Forest 287  292       579  +19 
8  10   UNCG 292  292       584  +24 

10  11   NC State 294  291       585  +25 
12  12   Iowa 300  298       598  +38 
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Wake Forest Invitational
Pinehurst No. 2
Pinehurst, NC

Wake Forest Invitational '24 
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 05 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T11 T1   Algot Kleen  East Tennessee St.  71  68       139  -1   
1 T1   Daniel Sheedy  Wake Forest  68  71       139  -1   

T4 T3   Akshay Anand  Northwestern  70  70       140  E   
T4 T3   Jackson Koivun  Auburn  70  70       140  E   
T2 T5   Loran Appel  College of Charleston  69  72       141  +1   
T4 T5   Spencer Oxendine  NC State  70  71       141  +1   
T11 T5   Mats Ege  East Tennessee St.  71  70       141  +1   
T11 T8   Cameron Adam  Northwestern  71  71       142  +2   
T19 T8   Max Dupree  College of Charleston  72  70       142  +2   
T4 T8   Ryan Eshleman  Auburn  70  72       142  +2   
T19 T8   Alberto Dominguez  Clemson  72  70       142  +2   
T34 T8   Collin Adams  Wake Forest  75  67       142  +2   
T11 T8   Symon Balbin  UNCG  71  71       142  +2   
T29 T8   Areen Aggarwal  SMU  74  68       142  +2   
T56 T15   William Love  Duke  77  66       143  +3   
T34 T15   Scotty Kennon  Wake Forest  75  68       143  +3   
T34 T15   Michael Brennan  Wake Forest  75  68       143  +3   
T11 T15   J Holland Humphries  SMU  71  72       143  +3   
T4 T15   Carson Bacha  Auburn  70  73       143  +3   
T4 T15   Jonathan Nielsen  Clemson  70  73       143  +3   
T25 T21   Remi Chartier  East Tennessee St.  73  71       144  +4   
T4 T21   Marshall Meisel  Wake Forest  70  74       144  +4   
T2 T23   Jack Marcotte  UNCG  69  76       145  +5   
T29 T23   Luke Sample  Duke  74  71       145  +5   
T11 T23   Zach Kingsland  SMU  71  74       145  +5   
T47 T23   Ian Siebers *  Duke  76  69       145  +5   
T47 T23   Daniel Svard  Northwestern  76  69       145  +5   
T11 T28   Kian Rose  Clemson  71  75       146  +6   
T11 T28   Andrew Swanson  Clemson  71  75       146  +6   
T29 T28   Kieron van Wyk  College of Charleston  74  72       146  +6   
T19 T28   Reed Lotter *  Auburn  72  74       146  +6   
T19 T28   Andrew McLauchlan  Wake Forest  72  74       146  +6   
T29 T33   Tom Haberer  Wake Forest  74  73       147  +7   
T19 T33   Bryan Kim  Duke  72  75       147  +7   
T56 T33   Tommy Lamb  UNCG  77  70       147  +7   
T19 T33   Matty Dodd-Berry  East Tennessee St.  72  75       147  +7   
T34 T33   Jenson Forrester  East Tennessee St.  75  72       147  +7   
T34 T38   James Imai  Northwestern  75  73       148  +8   
T34 T38   Carter Graf  NC State  75  73       148  +8   
T47 T38   Nick Mathews  NC State  76  72       148  +8   
T25 T38   Michael Vick  NC State  73  75       148  +8   
T47 T38   Brendan Valdes  Auburn  76  72       148  +8   
T34 T38   Zach Reuland  College of Charleston  75  73       148  +8   
T34 T38   Ethan Evans  Duke  75  73       148  +8   
T34 T38   Ian Meyer  Iowa  75  73       148  +8 
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Pinehurst No. 2
Pinehurst, NC

Wake Forest Invitational '24 
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 05 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T34 T46   Noah Kent  Iowa  75  74       149  +9   
T34 T46   Wiliam Sides  SMU  75  74       149  +9   
T34 T46   Niall Shiels-Donegan  Northwestern  75  74       149  +9   
T64 T46   Kelly Chinn  Duke  79  70       149  +9   
T56 T50   Ethan Choi *  NC State  77  73       150  +10   
T62 T50   Thomas Higgins  Clemson  78  72       150  +10   
T47 T50   Clay Stirsman  Wake Forest  76  74       150  +10   
T64 53   Will Baker *  Clemson  79  72       151  +11   
T47 T54   Archie Finnie *  Northwestern  76  76       152  +12   
T56 T54   Cayden Pope  Auburn  77  75       152  +12   
T56 T54   Noah Connor  UNCG  77  75       152  +12   
T47 T54   Hogan Hansen  Iowa  76  76       152  +12   
T25 T54   Boyd Owens  Wake Forest  73  79       152  +12   
T25 T59   Kyle Haas  Wake Forest  73  80       153  +13   
T47 T59   Chaz Aurilla  SMU  76  77       153  +13   
T56 T59   Cade McLaughlin  NC State  77  76       153  +13   
T64 T62   Josh Lundmark  Iowa  79  75       154  +14   
T34 T62   Randall Hudson  UNCG  75  79       154  +14   
T29 T62   Mac McClear  Iowa  74  80       154  +14   
T47 65   Joshua Pritchett *  East Tennessee St.  76  79       155  +15   
T62 66   Waymon Thomas  College of Charleston  78  81       159  +19   
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Wake Forest Invitational
Pinehurst No. 2
Pinehurst, NC

Wake Forest Invitational '24 
Dates: Mar 04 - Mar 05 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 East Tennessee St. 287 281 568

T1 Algot Kleen (2) 71 68 139

T5 Mats Ege (1) 71 70 141

T21 Remi Chartier (5) 73 71 144

T33 Jenson Forrester (3) 75 72 147

T33 Matty Dodd-Berry (4) 72 75 147

2 Wake Forest 293 277 570

T8 Collin Adams (5) 75 67 142

T15 Michael Brennan (1) 75 68 143

T15 Scotty Kennon (2) 75 68 143

T21 Marshall Meisel (4) 70 74 144

T59 Kyle Haas (3) 73 80 153

3 Auburn 286 287 573

T3 Jackson Koivun (2) 70 70 140

T8 Ryan Eshleman (5) 70 72 142

T15 Carson Bacha (3) 70 73 143

T38 Brendan Valdes (1) 76 72 148

T54 Cayden Pope (4) 77 75 152

T4 Northwestern 291 283 574

T3 Akshay Anand (5) 70 70 140

T8 Cameron Adam (4) 71 71 142

T23 Daniel Svard (3) 76 69 145

T38 James Imai (1) 75 73 148

T46 Niall Shiels-Donegan (2) 75 74 149

T4 Clemson 284 290 574

T8 Alberto Dominguez (4) 72 70 142

T15 Jonathan Nielsen (1) 70 73 143

T28 Andrew Swanson (3) 71 75 146

T28 Kian Rose (5) 71 75 146

T50 Thomas Higgins (2) 78 72 150

6 College of Charleston 290 287 577

T5 Loran Appel (1) 69 72 141

T8 Max Dupree (2) 72 70 142

T28 Kieron van Wyk (3) 74 72 146

T38 Zach Reuland (4) 75 73 148

66 Waymon Thomas (5) 78 81 159

7 Duke 298 280 578

T15 William Love (4) 77 66 143

T23 Luke Sample (1) 74 71 145

T33 Bryan Kim (2) 72 75 147

T38 Ethan Evans (3) 75 73 148

T46 Kelly Chinn (5) 79 70 149
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 SMU 291 288 579

T8 Areen Aggarwal (5) 74 68 142

T15 J Holland Humphries (4) 71 72 143

T23 Zach Kingsland (3) 71 74 145

T46 Wiliam Sides (1) 75 74 149

T59 Chaz Aurilla (2) 76 77 153

T8 Wake Forest 287 292 579

T1 Daniel Sheedy (2) 68 71 139

T28 Andrew McLauchlan (4) 72 74 146

T33 Tom Haberer (3) 74 73 147

T50 Clay Stirsman (5) 76 74 150

T54 Boyd Owens (1) 73 79 152

10 UNCG 292 292 584

T8 Symon Balbin (2) 71 71 142

T23 Jack Marcotte (5) 69 76 145

T33 Tommy Lamb (4) 77 70 147

T54 Noah Connor (3) 77 75 152

T62 Randall Hudson (1) 75 79 154

11 NC State 294 291 585

T5 Spencer Oxendine (2) 70 71 141

T38 Nick Mathews (1) 76 72 148

T38 Carter Graf (3) 75 73 148

T38 Michael Vick (5) 73 75 148

T59 Cade McLaughlin (4) 77 76 153

12 Iowa 300 298 598

T38 Ian Meyer (3) 75 73 148

T46 Noah Kent (1) 75 74 149

T54 Hogan Hansen (5) 76 76 152

T62 Mac McClear (2) 74 80 154

T62 Josh Lundmark (4) 79 75 154
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T23 Ian Siebers (Duke) 76 69 145

T28 Reed Lotter (Auburn) 72 74 146

T50 Ethan Choi (NC State) 77 73 150

53 Will Baker (Clemson) 79 72 151

T54 Archie Finnie (Northwestern) 76 76 152

65 Joshua Pritchett (East Tennessee St.) 76 79 155
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Wake Forest Invitational '24 73.82 66

2 Wake Forest Invitational '24 72.95 66

 

Total Average Scores
Wake Forest Invitational '24 73.39 132

 

Pinehurst No. 2: Wake Forest Invitational '24
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 393     9 34 21 2   

2 4 439     5 41 18 2   

3 4 387     11 42 11 2   

4 4 474     6 43 17     

5 5 576   1 28 25 11 1   

6 3 178     11 40 12 2 1 

7 4 424     3 44 19     

8 4 469     3 40 16 6 1 

9 3 160     14 41 9 2   

10 5 617   2 10 34 14 6   

11 4 455     4 46 12 4   

12 4 419     6 40 18 2   

13 4 385     5 50 10 1   

14 4 473     6 47 11 2   

15 3 183     4 40 20 2   

16 4 478     9 38 14 4 1 

17 3 185     4 48 14     

18 4 451     9 43 12 2   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 4 469 +0.42 

15 3 183 +0.30 

2 4 439 +0.26 

11 4 455 +0.24 

12 4 419 +0.24 

7 4 424 +0.24 

16 4 478 +0.24 

1 4 393 +0.24 

10 5 617 +0.18 

4 4 474 +0.17 

17 3 185 +0.15 

14 4 473 +0.14 

6 3 178 +0.12 

18 4 451 +0.11 

13 4 385 +0.11 

3 4 387 +0.06 

9 3 160 -0.02 

5 5 576 -0.26 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 4 469 +0.55 

16 4 478 +0.41 

15 3 183 +0.33 

1 4 393 +0.32 

7 4 424 +0.30 

2 4 439 +0.29 

17 3 185 +0.29 

13 4 385 +0.24 

12 4 419 +0.23 

4 4 474 +0.23 

10 5 617 +0.21 

14 4 473 +0.20 

6 3 178 +0.20 

11 4 455 +0.18 

9 3 160 +0.12 

3 4 387 +0.09 

18 4 451 +0.06 

5 5 576 -0.42 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 4 469 +0.42 

15 3 183 +0.30 

2 4 439 +0.26 

12 4 419 +0.24 

7 4 424 +0.24 

1 4 393 +0.24 

11 4 455 +0.24 

16 4 478 +0.24 

10 5 617 +0.18 

4 4 474 +0.17 

17 3 185 +0.15 

14 4 473 +0.14 

6 3 178 +0.12 

13 4 385 +0.11 

18 4 451 +0.11 

3 4 387 +0.06 

9 3 160 -0.02 

5 5 576 -0.26 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 393     16 68 43 5   

2 4 439     14 74 38 6   

3 4 387     19 89 20 3 1 

4 4 474     11 85 35 1   

5 5 576   2 59 54 16 1   

6 3 178     19 81 26 4 2 

7 4 424     10 81 37 3 1 

8 4 469     6 73 39 11 3 

9 3 160     21 86 22 3   

10 5 617   2 17 75 30 7 1 

11 4 455     10 89 28 5   

12 4 419     9 85 36 2   

13 4 385     9 93 28 2   

14 4 473   1 12 87 28 4   

15 3 183     8 81 36 7   

16 4 478     12 74 38 7 1 

17 3 185     9 85 38     

18 4 451     17 91 20 4   
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28787&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

